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UPPER BASEMENT

TOTAL CARS 128
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CHESS BOARDTABLE TENNIS

CARROM BOARD

CONTROL

 ROOM

9'-0"x 15'-8"

33'-0"x 25'-8"

FITNESS CLUB

42'-9"x 14'-6"

OFFICE

18'-8"x24'-5"

SERVANT QUARTER

ROOM-3

9'X10'

ROOM-2

9'X10'

ROOM-1

9'X10'

HALL

18'-9"X15'-6"
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CAPITAL GRAND HEIGHTS
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        OPEN KITCHEN

551 sft

  TV LOUNGE

1 BED APPARTMENT

1010 sft

2 BED APPARTMENT

    6'-0"X6'-0"

  6'-9"x12'-1½"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

1169 sft

    6'-9"X11'-3"

  DINING

11

      BATH

        OPEN KITCHEN

573 sft

1 BED APPARTMENT

648 sft

1 BED APPARTMENT

      BATH

      BATH

        OPEN KITCHEN

      BATH

    5'-7"X6'-6"

570 sft

1 BED APPARTMENT

1 BED APPARTMENT

   7'-6" WIDE LOBBY
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    6'-0"X6'-0"

648 sft

  TV LOUNGE

1 BED APPARTMENT

      BATH

BED ROOM

      KITCHEN

17'-4"X11'-10"

17'-4"X12'-3"

    17'-1"X7'-0"

13'-4½"X13'-7"

13'-4½"X12'-3"

13'-4½"X11'-10"

14'-0"X13'-1"17'-1"X13'-1"

17'-1"X12'-4"

17'-4"X12'-3"

14'-0"X13'-1"

ELC ELC

ELC
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ELC

    6'-0"X5'-0"

GRB

48"X30"

7'-6"

08

        KITCHEN

    17'-1"X7'-0"
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BED ROOM

554 sft

  TV LOUNGE

1 BED APPARTMENT
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    5'-10"X8'-5"

598 sft
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CAPITAL GRAND HEIGHTS



        OPEN KITCHEN

557 sft

  TV LOUNGE

1 BED APPARTMENT

1057 sft

2 BED APPARTMENT

    6'-0"X6'-0"

  9'-9"x12'-1½"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

1184 sft

    9'-9"X11'-3"

  DINING

112

DUCT

6'-0"x8'-0"

      BATH

        OPEN KITCHEN

580 sft

1 BED APPARTMENT

743 sft

1 BED APPARTMENT

      BATH

      BATH

        OPEN KITCHEN

      BATH

    5'-7"X6'-6"

575 sft

1 BED APPARTMENT

      BATH

        OPEN KITCHEN

1 BED APPARTMENT

      BATH

        OPEN KITCHEN

  TV LOUNGE

1 BED APPARTMENT

   7'-6" WIDE LOBBY

DUCT

6'-0"x8'-0"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

745 sft

  TV LOUNGE

1 BED APPARTMENT

      BATH

BED ROOM

17'-4"X11'-10"

17'-4"X12'-3"

    17'-1"X7'-0"

13'-4½"X13'-7"

13'-4½"X12'-3"

13'-4½"X11'-10"

14'-0"X13'-1"17'-1"X13'-1"

17'-1"X12'-4"

17'-4"X12'-3"

14'-0"X13'-1"

17'-1"X12'-5"

17'-4"X12'-3"

ELC ELC

ELC

ELC

ELC

ELC

ELC

ELC

    9'-0"X5'-0"

GRB

48"X30"

14'-0"X13'-6"

1061 sft

2 BED APPARTMENT

17'-4"X12'-3"

1st FLOOR PLAN

        KITCHEN

    17'-1"X7'-0"

109
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8'

7'-6"

7'-6"

18'-10" 17'-9
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        OPEN KITCHEN

557 sft

  TV LOUNGE

1 BED APPARTMENT

1057 sft

2 BED APPARTMENT

    6'-0"X6'-0"

  9'-9"x12'-1½"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

1184 sft

    9'-9"X11'-3"

  DINING

312

DUCT

6'-0"x8'-0"

      BATH

        OPEN KITCHEN

580 sft

1 BED APPARTMENT

743 sft

1 BED APPARTMENT

      BATH

      BATH

        OPEN KITCHEN

      BATH

    5'-7"X6'-6"

575 sft

1 BED APPARTMENT

      BATH

        OPEN KITCHEN

1 BED APPARTMENT

      BATH

        OPEN KITCHEN

  TV LOUNGE

1 BED APPARTMENT

   7'-6" WIDE LOBBY

DUCT

6'-0"x8'-0"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

745 sft

  TV LOUNGE

1 BED APPARTMENT

      BATH

BED ROOM

17'-4"X11'-10"

17'-4"X12'-3"

    17'-1"X7'-0"

13'-4½"X13'-7"

13'-4½"X12'-3"

13'-4½"X11'-10"

14'-0"X13'-1"17'-1"X13'-1"

17'-1"X12'-4"

17'-4"X12'-3"

14'-0"X13'-1"

17'-1"X12'-5"

17'-4"X12'-3"

ELC ELC

ELC

ELC

ELC

ELC

ELC

ELC

    9'-0"X5'-0"

GRB

48"X30"

14'-0"X13'-6"

1061 sft

2 BED APPARTMENT

17'-4"X12'-3"

3rd FLOOR PLAN

        KITCHEN

    17'-1"X7'-0"

309

8'

8'

7'-6"

7'-6"

18'-10" 17'-9

1

2

" 18'-10"18'-0

1

2

"



      BATH

    5'-7"X6'-6"

1323 sft

401

    9'-0"X11'-1½"

BED ROOM

    5'-7"X6'-6"

1193 sft

402

    9'-0"X10'-3"

  DINING

    5'-7"X6'-6"

    9'-0"X11'-1½"

14'-0"X12'-8"

BED ROOM

    5'-7"X6'-6"

1635 sft

403

    9'-0"X24'-6"

        KITCHEN

404

   7'-6" WIDE LOBBY

DUCT

6'-0"x8'-0"

        KITCHEN

    12'-9"X7'-0"

        KITCHEN

    17'-1"X7'-0"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

408

    9'-9"X12'-1½"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

407

    9'-9"X11'-3"

  DINING

    6'-0"X6'-0"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

    9'-9"X12'-1½"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

DUCT

6'-0"x8'-0"

13'-4½"X13'-8½"
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    9'-9"X25'-6"

1615 sft
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        KITCHEN
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      BATH

    5'-7"X6'-6"

1323 sft

501

    9'-0"X11'-1½"

BED ROOM

    5'-7"X6'-6"

1193 sft

502

    9'-0"X10'-3"

  DINING

    5'-7"X6'-6"

    9'-0"X11'-1½"

14'-0"X12'-8"

BED ROOM

    5'-7"X6'-6"

1635 sft

503

    9'-0"X24'-6"

        KITCHEN

504

   7'-6" WIDE LOBBY

DUCT

6'-0"x8'-0"

        KITCHEN

    12'-9"X7'-0"

        KITCHEN

    17'-1"X7'-0"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

508

    9'-9"X12'-1½"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

507

    9'-9"X11'-3"

  DINING

    6'-0"X6'-0"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

    9'-9"X12'-1½"

DUCT

6'-0"x8'-0"

13'-4½"X13'-8½"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

1615 sft

506

    9'-9"X25'-6"

ELC

505

        KITCHEN

    17'-1"X7'-0"

        KITCHEN

    12'-9"X7'-0"

 24'-5"X3'-0"

GRB

 24'-5"X3'-0"

 24'-5"X3'-0"

8'

7'-6"

8'

ELC

ELC

ELC

ELC

ELC

ELC

 24'-5"X3'-0"

48"X30"

7'-6"

1182 sft

18'-10" 17'-9
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      BATH

    5'-7"X6'-6"

1323 sft

601

    9'-0"X11'-1½"

BED ROOM

    5'-7"X6'-6"

1193 sft

602

    9'-0"X10'-3"

  DINING

    5'-7"X6'-6"

    9'-0"X11'-1½"

14'-0"X12'-8"

BED ROOM

    5'-7"X6'-6"

1635 sft

603

    9'-0"X24'-6"

        KITCHEN

604

   7'-6" WIDE LOBBY

DUCT

6'-0"x8'-0"

        KITCHEN

    12'-9"X7'-0"

        KITCHEN

    17'-1"X7'-0"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

608

    9'-9"X12'-1½"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

607

    9'-9"X11'-3"

  DINING

    6'-0"X6'-0"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

    9'-9"X12'-1½"

DUCT

6'-0"x8'-0"

13'-4½"X13'-8½"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

1615 sft

606

    9'-9"X25'-6"

ELC

605

        KITCHEN

    17'-1"X7'-0"

        KITCHEN

    12'-9"X7'-0"

 24'-5"X3'-0"

GRB

 24'-5"X3'-0"

 24'-5"X3'-0"

8'

7'-6"
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      BATH

    5'-7"X6'-6"

1323 sft

801

    9'-0"X11'-1½"

BED ROOM

    5'-7"X6'-6"

1193 sft

802

    9'-0"X10'-3"

  DINING

    5'-7"X6'-6"

    9'-0"X11'-1½"

14'-0"X12'-8"

BED ROOM

    5'-7"X6'-6"

1635 sft

803

    9'-0"X24'-6"

        KITCHEN

804

   7'-6" WIDE LOBBY

DUCT

6'-0"x8'-0"

        KITCHEN

    12'-9"X7'-0"

        KITCHEN

    17'-1"X7'-0"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

808

    9'-9"X12'-1½"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

807

    9'-9"X11'-3"

  DINING

    6'-0"X6'-0"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

    9'-9"X12'-1½"

DUCT

6'-0"x8'-0"

13'-4½"X13'-8½"

    6'-0"X6'-0"

1615 sft

806

    9'-9"X25'-6"

ELC

805

        KITCHEN

    17'-1"X7'-0"

        KITCHEN

    12'-9"X7'-0"

 24'-5"X3'-0"

GRB

 24'-5"X3'-0"

 24'-5"X3'-0"

8'

7'-6"

8'

ELC

ELC

ELC

ELC

ELC

ELC

 24'-5"X3'-0"

48"X30"

7'-6"
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